
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 June 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOGARITHM Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R4, P M/1T. Trappett 560875 0/01163P 2P 5P 5P 2PD11/07/2021

 2 SWEET BEVELY ANN Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Cini 565255 0/0962P 5PB29/11/2021

 3 LITTLE OLIVIA Last start placegetter GUN, 01/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Murray 551810 0/0943P 2P 6P 5P 5PB29/10/2020

 4 TANGLES Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 01/06/2023, R3, P

GUN, 25/05/2023, R1, P

M/1W. Marmara 553871 0/01125P 3P 2P 5P 3PD25/01/2021

 5 IRISH MISS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lawson 562344 0/01045P 4P 2P 4P 2PB24/08/2021

 6 INTRUDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Ryan 557545 0/096(FEL)P 4P 3P 2Y 6YD31/01/2021

 7 DILLY DILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 01/06/2023, R3, P M/1G. Wilkinson 550161 0/0887P 2PB30/09/2020

 8 TWO COAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 01/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Cini 565257 0/0825P 6P 2PD29/11/2021

 9 BUSH KANGAROO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 01/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0708P 2P 4P 7P 6PD09/01/2020

 10 JUST BLACK First start M/1J. Eather 558490 0/00D14/04/2021

 11 IKIGAI Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 06/06/2023, R4, P M/1J. Murray 563739 0/0584PD17/10/2021

 12 RAGIN' CHANCE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 06/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 561783 0/0584PD12/04/2021

 13 MARVELLOUS MEL Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 11/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Simpson 562403 0/00(LAB)PB20/08/2021

 14 SUSIE'S SO FAST 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Simpson 560692 0/0726P 5P 7P 3Y 4PB01/07/2021
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 1 VALENTINO BEACH 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Haaring 563105 2/01521P 1P 3PD20/09/2021

 2 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 1/01421P 2P 4P 3P 2PB27/10/2021

 3 FLYAWAY BECKY Last start Provincial winner MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Ellis 544498 1/01221P 2Y 4P 2P 7PB24/02/2020

 4 SAMUEL SWAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Smith 558275 1/02222P 2P 2P 3P 1PD14/01/2021

 5 FARMOR IN FRONT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Haaring 559575 2/01536P 2P 4P 1P 8PD29/05/2021

 6 MASIE JANE Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 2/01446P 3P 1P 6P 7PB31/01/2021

 7 ZINZAN ABBEY Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Farley 548867 1/0845P 8P 8P 4P 6PB05/08/2020
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 1 EARN THE SAGA Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R9, P 1/1T. Trappett 552877 10/92976P 2P 1P 1P 5PD11/09/2020
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 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 2/1/2G. Pickering 542937 11/93151P 3P 3P 4P 1PB24/02/2020

 2 SERENGETI Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R5, P 2/1/1B. Wakem 538352 16/52576P 1P 5P 1P 7CB22/10/2019
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 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 31/172702P 5P 2P 2P 1PD17/05/2019
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 1 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start winner GUN, 22/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2W. Marmara 534331 11/61491P (FEL)P 6P 6M 7MD28/01/2019

 2 BEAU BUSH Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2J. Bush 547235 11/42493P 1P 6P 5P 2PD25/06/2020

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 21/102043P 7P 3P 3P 4PD19/10/2018

 4 BETTY BUSH 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Bush 547237 12/42551P 1P 1P 7P 2PB25/06/2020

 5 CHIP ROCK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Rosier 558577 5/42584P 3P 2P 1P 1PB30/04/2021

 6 SHEBA'S JAFFA Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/1L. Davis 538015 8/71956P 1P 8P 2P 3PB30/09/2019

 7 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131294P 6P 6P 6P 6PD19/01/2019
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 1 WINLOCK TILLY Last start winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R9, P 5/1V. Pickering 557102 4/32521P 1P 2P 3P 3PB08/02/2021

 2 RAVEN BEACH Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/3L. Haaring 563040 2/11651P 2P (FEL)P 7P 8PB08/09/2021

 3 MAZY GIRL Last start winner GUN, 22/05/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Garland 556653 1/01421P 4P 2P 2P 3PB31/01/2021

 4 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Last start winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 1/01421P 2P 4P 3P 2PB27/10/2021

 5 SWIFT SHARON Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31341P 6P 7P 6P 3YB02/02/2020

 6 SAMUEL SWAN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Smith 558275 1/02222P 2P 2P 3P 1PD14/01/2021

 7 HAYMAN BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Haaring 563041 4/32073P 2P 1P 2P 8PD08/09/2021

 8 LEVINGS Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Evans 556487 4/32042P 4P 1P 1P 6PD16/03/2021

 9 BLUE MAC Last start placegetter GUN, 04/06/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Munn 550016 5/31713P 3P 6P 4P 2PD14/09/2020

 10 WERINA SHADOW Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Ryan 548138 3/21652P 5P 1P 4P 5PB05/07/2020

 11 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GUN, 04/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Murray 547833 6/51532P 3P 7P 5P 4PD02/07/2020

 12 HURRIED Last start placegetter GUN, 06/06/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Murray 551070 1/01523P 1P 2P 3P 4PD07/11/2020

 13 KEY ESKY Last start placegetter GUN, 06/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Macindoe 553616 1/01463P 1P 5P (FEL)P 3PD02/01/2021

 14 RIVERINA IVY Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/11053P 4P 5P 8P 6PB27/02/2019

 15 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 12/82461P 2P 4P 2Y 2PB24/02/2020

 16 SPARTAN QUEEN Dropping in grade GUN, 11/06/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Trappett 547531 7/61714P 2P 8P 2P 6PB17/04/2020

 17 GIVE IT AWAY Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R6, P 5/3N. Hand 559006 3/11925P 1P 1P 5P 1PD03/05/2021

 18 FRANKY BEAR Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Bush 562892 2/11924P 2P 1P 4P 3PD03/09/2021

 19 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Ryan 550342 8/41845P 4P 2P 2Y 4PB07/09/2020

 20 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/21834P 1P 1P 8P 1PB19/05/2021

 21 WONDER WOOLLY Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/31836P 3P 3M 3M 7YD11/09/2018

 22 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/01625P 3P 2P 3P 7PD18/01/2020

 23 FARMOR IN FRONT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Haaring 559575 2/11536P 2P 4P 1P 8PD29/05/2021

 24 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21505P 2P 7P 1P 7PB22/12/2020

 25 OUTSTANDING BILL Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/01506P 6P 3P 3P 1YD10/01/2021
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 26 MONEY'S ON Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11485P 5P 7P 3Y 1YD21/02/2021

 27 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131448P 6P 4P 2P 2PD02/05/2019

 28 HEIDI HOOK Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Wakem 561303 3/21412P 7P 4P 5P 3PB16/04/2021

 29 BURN THE WORM Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Fleming 544706 2/11387P 1P 3P 8P 6PD18/04/2020

 30 TRALEE JAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Neville 547239 7/51325P 5P 5P 2P 5PD25/06/2020

 31 FIERY CHANA Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Ryan 557935 1/01327P 2P 5P 5P 1PB06/04/2021

 32 KEY PORT Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Davis 553621 1/01325P 2P 5P 1P 5PD02/01/2021

 33 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Sills 529808 10/71326P 2P 4P 4P 4PB15/01/2019

 34 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2129(FEL)P 7P 3P 5P 7PD06/09/2020

 35 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R6, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 4/31265P 4P 5P 1P 8PB01/08/2020

 36 TOMMY TUNA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Smith 558273 7/31204P 6P 3P 6P 4PD14/01/2021

 37 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R12, M 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/11196M 5P 5P 5P 4MD02/06/2018

 38 AMBER LILLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Taylor 548161 4/11177P 5P 1P 8P 5PB01/05/2020

 39 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Anderson 550014 4/31118P 7P 7P 1P 5PB14/09/2020

 40 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Davis 558049 1/01027P 4P 5P 6P 1YB30/04/2021

 41 ARIA HERRERA Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Anderson 543138 2/0976P 6P 1Y 8P 5PB19/02/2020

 42 JUST TRACEY Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0968P 5P 1PB16/09/2021

 43 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 5/2928P 8Y 8P 2Y 8PB28/01/2020

 44 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Ryan 544411 5/0928P 8P 5Y 1Y 4YB20/02/2020

 45 NO HARDY Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Simpson 530612 10/7924P 6P 5P 5Y 6YB22/02/2019

 46 MAGIC JANET Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Cini 548499 5/4875P 5P 5P 8P 6PB30/07/2020

 47 LITTLE ZAMBORA Weighted points score BEN, 10/05/2023, R7 5/4D. Howarth 557542 1/0785P 6P 5P 6P 7PB31/01/2021

 48 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 10/06/2023, R3, Y 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2764Y 7P 5P 7P 5PD19/07/2019

 49 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0757P 6P 5P 7P 5PB03/10/2019

 50 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/1755P 4P 6P 7P 8PB12/01/2019
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 51 PENGUIN DOUG Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Davis 559159 1/0697P 8P 7P 6P 4PD16/05/2021

 52 LITTLE BUGSY Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0635P 8P 7P 8P 6PB09/01/2020
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 1 BETTY BUSH 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Bush 547237 12/52551P 1P 1P 7P 2PB25/06/2020

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start winner GUN, 22/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542940 12/12461P 2P 4P 2Y 2PB24/02/2020

 3 JEANIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547890 13/52805P 2P 3P 1Y 1YB14/07/2020

 4 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/51294P 6P 6P 6P 6PD19/01/2019
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 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 11/03151P 3P 3P 4P 1PB24/02/2020

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 31/32702P 5P 2P 2P 1PD17/05/2019

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/72043P 7P 3P 3P 4PD19/10/2018
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 1 ROCKY BANNER Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Muller 553877 5/22161P 3P 2P 5P 3PD14/01/2021

 2 INDIAN WELLS Last start winner GUN, 25/05/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Taylor 552389 4/21891P 8P 3P 1P 6PD03/12/2020

 3 VALENTINO BEACH 2 Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Haaring 563105 2/01521P 1P 3PD20/09/2021

 4 BE GOOD BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Haaring 554565 8/02043P 3P 2P 4P 2PB10/01/2021

 5 MOON SHINE Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 5/1W. Marmara 538005 11/21233P 6P 6P 7P 6PB10/07/2019

 6 JULIA BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Bush 553138 9/12736P 1P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2021

 7 CHIP ROCK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Rosier 558577 5/02584P 3P 2P 1P 1PB30/04/2021

 8 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Pickering 558792 3/01834P 1P 1P 8P 1PB19/05/2021

 9 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Pickering 559523 4/21653P 2P 4P 7P 4PD23/05/2021

 10 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/11448P 6P 4P 2P 2PD02/05/2019

 11 REDAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Muller 553538 6/31294P 2P 4P 7P 4PD19/01/2021

 12 TOMMY TUNA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Smith 558273 7/31204P 6P 3P 6P 4PD14/01/2021

 13 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R12, M 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31196M 5P 5P 5P 4MD02/06/2018

 14 AMBER LILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R12, P 5/2M. Taylor 548161 4/21177P 5P 1P 8P 5PB01/05/2020

 15 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/11115P 3P 6P 7P 4PD12/09/2020

 16 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 10/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4G. Masterson 536401 3/0764Y 7P 5P 7P 5PD19/07/2019
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 1 IRISH MISS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lawson 562344 0/01045P 4P 2P 4P 2PB24/08/2021

 2 PRINCESS MADDIE Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1J. Lawson 562342 0/0426PB24/08/2021

 3 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Simpson 560692 0/0726P 5P 7P 3Y 4PB01/07/2021

 4 PREMIER LOU Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R3, P M/1J. Lawson 562341 0/0486P 6P 5YD24/08/2021

 5 FARMOR TWO BEE'S Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Haaring 559574 0/0468P 5P 5PD29/05/2021
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 1 JEANIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547890 13/52805P 2P 3P 1Y 1YB14/07/2020
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 1 BALI LAVA Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Muller 550282 10/52402P 4P 4P 1P 1PB28/09/2020

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/72043P 7P 3P 3P 4PD19/10/2018
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 1 ETHICAL MISS Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Sills 544743 3/01885P 1P 3P 2P 6CB09/03/2020

 2 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Pickering 559523 4/21653P 2P 4P 7P 4PD23/05/2021

 3 REDAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Muller 553538 6/31294P 2P 4P 7P 4PD19/01/2021

 4 WINDY PINES 3 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R12, M 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31196M 5P 5P 5P 4MD02/06/2018
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 1 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Simpson 560692 0/0726P 5P 7P 3Y 4PB01/07/2021
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